
25 T

350 mm

800x500 mm

800x250 mm

400 mm

5.5 KW

290 l

950 mm

1700 mm

2900 mm

4 T

F17

F21

DAYLIGHT

MOTOR

TANK CAPACITY

WEIGHT OF PRESS

DIMENSIONS                            WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

TABLE AREA

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

STROKE

RAM AREA

HYDRAULIC PRESS 
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